
Winter Sports II Season 3 Schedule 2025-2026 

Contests begin at 3:30PM unless noted otherwise.  

Starting Dates: GBB (1/6/26) - WREST (1/8/26) - BSW (2/9/26) 

Boys Swimming (BSW) 

Wednesday, February 18—King, McMillan, Marrs @ BMS 

Wednesday, February 25—BMS, Norris, Morton @ Burke HS 

Wednesday, March 4—L&C, Buffett @ BMS  

Wednesday, March 11— BSW Finals @ Burke HS  

 

Girls Basketball (GBB)— JV games begin after the end of varsity matches unless specified.  
Thursday, Jan 22—Marrs @ BMS  

Tuesday, Jan 27—BMS @ Beveridge  

Thursday, Jan 29—Morton @ BMS 

Tuesday, Feb 3—King @ BMS  

Thursday, Feb 5—BMS @ Monroe 

Tuesday, Feb 10—BMS @ Hale  

Thursday, Feb 12—BMS @ McMillan  

Tuesday, Feb 17—Buffett @ BMS  

Thursday, Feb 19—Norris @ BMS  

Tuesday, Feb 24—BMS @ Davis  

Thursday, Feb 26—BYE 

Tuesday, Mar 3—GBB Semifinals @ TBA  

Monday, Mar 9—GBB Finals @ TBA 

 

Wrestling (WREST) 

Tuesday, Jan 27—McMillan @ BMS  

Saturday, Jan 31—Marrisett Invitational @ McMillan (9:00AM)  

Thursday, Feb 5—Morton, Marrs @ BMS  

Tuesday, Feb 10—Hale @ BMS  

Friday, Feb 20—BSTM @ BMS  

Tuesday, Feb 24—Davis @ BMS  

Saturday, Mar 7—Finals @ Buena Vista (9AM—weigh ins/11AM—start time)  

 

 


